
Result Dames  R Combiné-Finales

Position Numéro Nom Prénom Club

1

60

61

62

224

GROTE

LUSTER

Riehm

Stache

Jessica

Jessica

Alina

Nadine Team Germany

2

98

230

99

232

ANSOUD-MARSH

SOLARI

ROSA PEROTTEAU

DESPERGERS

Nina

Léa

Camille

Candice Biarritz sauvetage côtier

3

108

260

107

109

ROMANINI

GOFFIN

VANBUEL

LINDEKENS

Aurélie

Aurélie

Nele

Stefanie Team Belgium

4

191

84

227

82

FABRE

HAREL

DHINAUT

TERRIER

MARGAUX

JOHANNA

Océane

tainara Aqualove Sauvetage

5

276

91

250

228

MANCIET

ROVERATI

CALVET

COLMONT

Flora

romane

Margot

EVA Capbreton Sauvetage Côtier

6

102

103

195

92

PAYOLA

MARTINEZ

FUMANAL

LUCENA

Nuria

Ariadna

Blanca

Mireia Team Spain 2

7

187

63

64

315

COULAUD

FAFET

PUYRENIER

NOTARDONATO

Naomi

Lucie

Manon

Léa Maîtres Nageurs Sauveteurs du Languedoc

8

189

75

225

78

SEGUIER

LACAN

RAYNAUD

ROUSSEAU

Marie

Margot

Manon

Magali Entente Nautique Albigeoise

9

46

183

248

45

MARUEJOULS

THEVENOT

BLOUIN

FENTATI

fanny

Lydia

Beatrice

YAMINA ASPTT Marseille

10

50

185

51

53

REPPEL

GROOT

CUIJPERS

GEENEN

Tatum

Kathy

Isa

Beau National Team Netherlands

11

184

325

277

278

GELFMANN

CARASENA

HOLLINGWORTH

MACIERI

Soizic

Camille

Lara

Natacha Cannes S.C

12

275

282

323

317

CAZAUX

LAMINE

LANET

BERGES

Océane

PAULINE

Mathilde

Oriane MURET SAUVETAGE

13

55

58

186

56

RIBOT

DULAT

KOCH

SAREHANE

AGATHE

DELPHINE

LUCIE

NISRINE Emulation Sauvetage Natation Perpignan

14

87

86

88

89

CHATON

PRETRE

CLOTEAUX

JEAN-MARIE

Mélanie

AVA

Bleuenn

Tiphanie Lavaur Natation 81

DQ

279

65

280

343

GEBELIN

SALMON

PENACHO

PENACHO

Candice

FLAVIE

Charlie

Thaïs E.S.S.V

0

17

258

48

271

COMTE

LAURENT

LAQUERBE

LABANDIBAR

Anaïs

Claire

Juliette

Charlotte Les Dauphins du Frontonnais
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